FLIR’s M4200 Series DVRs use the latest HD-CVI technology, giving you the
flexibility to upgrade your security systems to HD resolution using existing
coax cabling. With support for both 1080p/720p at 30fps HD resolution
MPX cameras plus standard analog cameras, the DVR is ideal for retrofit
applications. MPX also facilitates advanced features previously unavailable
over a coax cable including duplex transmission for PTZ control, audio
transmission, and extended distance cable runs up to 2300 ft.
HIGH DEFINITION QUALITY

©2015 FLIR Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. (Updated 12/05/2016).
Ordering Information
NTSC models
M42040 (4ch, no HDD):  	 8-41430-01015-9
M42041 (4ch, 1TB HDD):   	 8-41430-01016-6
M42042 (4ch, 2TB HDD:	 8-41430-01017-3
M42043 (4ch, 3TB HDD):	 8-41430-01277-1
M42044 (4ch, 4TB HDD):    	 8-41430-01025-8
M42046 (4ch, 6TB HDD):	 8-41430-01229-0
M42048 (4ch, 8TB HDD):	 8-41430-01230-6
M420412 (4ch, 12TB HDD):	 8-41430-01598-7
M42080 (8ch, no HDD):	 8-41430-01018-0
M42081 (8ch, 1TB HDD):	 8-41430-01019-7
M42082 (8ch, 2TB HDD):	 8-41430-01020-3
M42083 (8ch, 3TB HDD):	 8-41430-01278-8
M42084 (8ch, 4TB HDD):	 8-41430-01026-5
M42086 (8ch, 6TB HDD):	 8-41430-01231-3
M42088 (8ch, 8TB HDD):	 8-41430-01232-0
M420812 (8ch, 12TB HDD):	 8-41430-01599-4
M42160 (16ch, no HDD):	 8-41430-01507-9
M42161 (16ch, no HDD):	 8-41430-01680-9
M42162 (16ch, 2TB HDD):	 8-41430-01661-8
M42163 (16ch, 3TB HDD):	 8-41430-01553-6
M42164 (16ch, 4TB HDD):	 8-41430-01027-2
M42166 (16ch, 6TB HDD):	 8-41430-01671-7
M42168 (16ch, 8TB HDD):	 8-41430-01681-6
M421612 (16ch, 12TB HDD):	 8-41430-01662-5
Package Dimensions
17.3 x 6.1 x 14.2” /  440 x 155 x 360mm
DVR Specifications Cont. M4200 Series
Connectivity
Cloud Connection FLIR Cloud™
Supported Operating Systems Windows™, Mac OSX
Remote Software Client Software (PC/Mac)
Email Notification Text with snapshot
Instant Smart Phone & Tablet Support FLIR Cloud™ iPad®, iPhone®, Android™ apps
DDNS Free FLIR DDNS
System Configuration Full setup configuration over network
Ports Programmable by User
Network Protocol HTTP, IPv4/IPv6, TCP/IP, UPNP, RTSP, UDP, SMTP,
NTP, DHCP, DNS, PPPOE, DDNS, FTP, IP Filter
Network Interface 10/100/1000-Base-TX, RJ-45
DVR General Information
Power Consumption Approx. 15 watts (without HDD)
Supply Voltage 4/8 ch: 100VAC-240VAC, 12VDC, 4 Amp, 16ch: 5 Amp 50/60Hz
Unit Dimensions (W x D x H) 14.7” x 11.2” x 2.2” / 375mm x 285mm x 55mm
Unit Weight 5.2lbs / 2.4KG (without HDD)
Operating Temperature 32° ~ 104° F / 0° ~ 40° C
Humidity 10 ~ 90% RH
Specifications
MARKHAM, ONTARIO
FLIR Systems, Inc.
250 Royal Crest Court
Markham, ON L3R 3S1
Canada
PH: +1 866.344.4674
PORTLAND
Corporate Headquarters
FLIR Systems, Inc.
27700 SW Parkway Ave.
Wilsonville, OR 97070
USA
PH: +1 866.477.3687
Ordering Information
PAL models
M42040P (4ch, no HDD):  	 8-41430-01181-1
M42041P (4ch, 1TB HDD):   	 8-41430-01682-3
M42042P (4ch, 2TB HDD:	 8-41430-01182-8
M42043P (4ch, 3TB HDD):	 8-41430-01183-5
M42044P (4ch, 4TB HDD):    	 8-41430-01184-2
M42046P (4ch, 6TB HDD):	 8-41430-01185-9
M42048P (4ch, 8TB HDD):	 8-41430-01186-6
M420412P (4ch, 12TB HDD):	 8-41430-01663-2
M42080P (8ch, no HDD):	 8-41430-01187-3
M42081P (8ch, 1TB HDD):	  8-41430-01683-0
M42082P (8ch, 2TB HDD):	 8-41430-01188-0
M42083P (8ch, 3TB HDD):	 8-41430-01189-7
M42084P (8ch, 4TB HDD):	 8-41430-01190-3
M42086P (8ch, 6TB HDD):	 8-41430-01191-0
M42088P (8ch, 8TB HDD):	 8-41430-01192-7
M420812P (8ch, 12TB HDD):	 8-41430-01664-9
M42160P (16ch, no HDD):	 8-41430-01665-6
M42161P (16ch, no HDD):	 8-41430-01684-7
M42162P (16ch, 2TB HDD):	 8-41430-01666-3
M42163P (16ch, 3TB HDD):	 8-41430-01667-0